DR4 - 2016 - 16.04.16

List of Adjudicators

A - Line Krekling

B - Hoa Therese Loyning Vu

C - Hege Rasmussen

D - Lena Kristoffersen/Marianne W. SaksatherLena Kristoffersen/Marianne
Wallin Saksather

E - Marianne Rugsveen

Result lists and Marks

Singel Champ u/10 Ar

(336)  Lea Lyng Bekkevold

(332)  Celina Pettersen-Hovik

(330)  Erle Lyng Bekkevold

(335)  Jorunn Natalie Havdal

(338)  Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
(331)  Thea Matilde Tandsather

(337)  Mia Meland Kongsland

(334)  Thea Werner Bronken

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar
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(352) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
(350) Vanessa Bryn

(362) Stella Schatvet

(363) Jenny Myrsve Solheim
(355) Eline Lundsten

(351) Maren Njgsen

Just Dance
Pointe
Just Dance

Eldbjergs
Danseskole

Ragnes Dans

Eldbjergs
Danseskole

Enjoy Danseklubb

Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
EnjoyDanseklubb
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Amaze
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(358)
(360)
(364)
(354)
(356)
(357)
(359)
(361)

Camilla Palmberg

Julie Lunde

Celine Isabella Hagen

Ingrid Heiseth Fristad

Nadia Nazifi

Madelen Karlsen

Vilde Djupnes Strand

Catharina Helleberg Senderland

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A
3501
3513
35212
3554
35817
362 6
3635

Total

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

350
351
352
355
358
362
363

AN glu—~lowl w

2

6
1
5
7
3
4

wWin|9l s =lulaA

D
2
4
1
5
7
6
3

E
1
7
2.3
4
6
3
5

2

6
1
5
7
3
4

1-1/1-2 [1-3 1-4

3

2
. S (R - 6
1

2

6
1
5
7
3
4

Vanessa Bryn

Maren Njgsen

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Eline Lundsten
Camilla Palmberg
Stella Schatvet

Jenny Myrsve Solheim

Amaze

Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
LillestremDanseloft

Ragnes Dans

1-5 |1-6 |1-7 |Result Name

Vanessa Bryn

Maren Njgsen

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Eline Lundsten
Camilla Palmberg
Stella Schatvet

Jenny Myrsve Solheim



Singel Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (385) Emilie Brekke Ragnes Dans
2 (374) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans
3 (371) Tiril Poulsen Amaze

4 (375) Thea Myren Dance 4 Fun
5 (383) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance

6 (378) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans
7 (373) Ida Mossevik Tandsather Dance 4 Fun
8/12 (376) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans
8/12 (379) Milla Marie Haugen Focus

8/12 (380) Thea Nesset Amaze

8/12 (384) Ronja Nordnes Evensen Dance 4 Fun
8/12 (388) Julija Simic EnjoyDanseklubb
Singel Champ 12-14 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B CDE 1-1|1-2 |[I-3 |[1-4 |1-5 1-6 |Result Name

37112 13156 1 3 e e - 3 | Tiril Poulsen

3741 |4 312 2 3(5) 2 |Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
37514 1215 4 L 4 | Thea Myren

37815 15 6 46 3 |- 6 | Sofie Thoresen

383 6 16 4 33 3 - 5 |Sofie Pedersen Hytten

38513 11 2|15 3(4) 1  |Emilie Brekke

Total

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

371
374
375
378
383
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Tiril Poulsen

Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
Thea Myren

Sofie Thoresen

Sofie Pedersen Hytten



385

Emilie Brekke

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar

- Follo
1 (404) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Dansestudio
2 (407) Madelen Weel Johannessen Danseloftet
3 (405) Vida Somers Dance 4 Fun
4 (401) Hanne Enoksen Amaze
5 (408) Elida Grindalen Amaze
6 (406) Emily Ramsay Just Dance
7 (414) Amalie Flyen Raaen Il?}grrl;:lglget
(400) Maja Sofie Feddersen Danseloftet
(415) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans
10 (412) Johanne Marie Rust Nass Dance 4 Fun

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B|C DE i ; 1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |1-6 1-7 |1-8 |Result Name

400 8 |8 |6 |4 8 5 8 |Maja Sofie Feddersen

40111 4 47 6 3(09) 4  |Hanne Enoksen

404 12 |1 1212 2 5 1  |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

4053 2156 |1 3(6) 3 Vida Somers

4065 |5 85 4 el Bl 6 | Emily Ramsay

407613115 3(5) o Madelen Weel
Johannessen

408 4 |6 |7 |3 3 3(10) 5 |Elida Grindalen

4147 |7 |3 |8 |7 4 |- 7 | Amalie Flyen Raaen



Total

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

400 8 8 8 | Maja Sofie Feddersen
401 4 4 4  |Hanne Enoksen
404 1 1 1  |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
405 3 3 3 | Vida Somers
406 6 6 6 |Emily Ramsay
407 2 2 2 |Madelen Weel Johannessen
408 5 5 5 | Elida Grindalen
414 7 7 7 | Amalie Flyen Raaen
Singel Champ 0/16 Ar
1 (433) Amanda Maria Tandsether Dance 4 Fun
2 (434) Celine Lovésen Ragnes Dans
3 (425) Tina Engh Dance 4 Fun
4 (423) Amalie Tandsather Dance 4 Fun
. . Dansehuset
5 (435) Maiken Eriksen Norge AS
6 (429) Andrea Justad Raise Amaze
7 (431) Veronica Jansen Amaze
8/9 (427) Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet
. . Follo
8/9 (432) Michelle Finsrud Lechen Dansestudio
10 (422) Anniken Kohmann Follo
Dansestudio
11 (420) Marina Gomsrud EnjoyDanseklubb
Singel Champ 0/16 Ar
Final
Freestyle
Cpl A B CDE1-1|1-2 |[I-3 |[1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |1-7 |Result Name
42314 12 43 4 5 4 | Amalie Tandsather

42513 1513 23

4 3 |Tina Engh




429 |5
431 |6
433 |1
434 2
4357

Total

AN W = QN
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3(15) |----- 6  Andrea Justad Roise
3(18) |----- 7 |Veronica Jansen
5 1 | Amanda Maria Tandsether
3 2 |Celine Lovasen
3 | - 5 |Maiken Eriksen

Cpl Freestyle | Total Result
4 | Amalie Tandsather

423
425
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433
434
435
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Tina Engh
Andrea Justad Rei

S¢€

Amanda Maria Tandsether

3

6

7 | Veronica Jansen
1

2 |Celine Lovasen
5

Maiken Eriksen

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

(443)
(441)

(440)
(442)

Joakim Visnes
Emilie Bekken

Isabella @verland Ludvigsen

Synne Berresen Bollingmo

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B|C D E|I-11-2 |1-3 1-4 |Result
4403 |13 13 3|3
44112 |1 |1 |2 2
442 14 |4 14 |4 4

Team Turnbull

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Dance 4 Fun

Name
Isabella @verland Ludvigsen
Emilie Bekken

Synne Berresen Bollingmo



44311 12121 1|3

Total

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

440
441
442
443
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........... 1 Joakim Visnes

Isabella @verland Ludvigsen
Emilie Bekken
Synne Berresen Bollingmo

Joakim Visnes

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

1
2
3
4
5
6

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
11/12
11/12

(457)
(454)
(456)
(458)
(461)
(450)
(451)
(453)
(460)
(462)
(452)
(455)

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
Amalie Solberg

Mille Thoresen

Mira Evenrud

Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen
Milla Samuelsen

Leah Eline Knutsen-Qy

Ida Andersen

Anette Kolbjernsen

Amelia Venas Hansen

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl AIB|ICDE|I-1|1-2 13 1-4 |I-5

45016 4 |5 6 |5
45412 |1 2|5 2
456 3 |12 16 4 |3

4

Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
EnjoyDanseklubb
Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Danseloftet
LillestremDanseloft

Ragnes Dans

Valerie Bryn Just Dance
Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit EnjoyDanseklubb
1-6 |Result Name
3(14) | ----- 6 Milla Samuelsen

2 | Amalie Solberg

3 3 Mille Thoresen




4571 3|11 14

45814 15312 4
4615 16 |4 3 6

Total

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

450
454
456
457
458
461

6

D A=W

6

DNl B =W N

6
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3(12) |~ 5

Milla Samuelsen
Amalie Solberg
Mille Thoresen

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Mira Evenrud

Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen

Singel Elite 14-16 Ar

7/10

7/10
7/10
7/10

(472)

471)
(479)
(470)

(482)
(487)
(474)

(483)
(484)
(485)

Henriette Jacobsen Hauge

Julie Hulleberg
Julie Roseth

Synne Holen

Iselin Fagervik Salthe
Milla Nicolaisen
Tone Toraasen

Amalie Johnsen
Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

Celine Lorentzen

Mira Evenrud

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen

Follo
Dansestudio

Danseloftet
Dance 4 Fun
Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

EnjoyDanseklubb
Just Dance

Focus



Singel Elite 14-16 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl
470
471
472
479
482
487
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34
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6 6
45

Total

Cpl Freestyle | Total Result

470 4 4
471 2 2
4720 1 1
479 3 3
482 5 5
487 6 6

3 4
4(10) |15 |- |- 2
4(10) 14 |- |-—--- 3
3(11) |----- 5
3(14) |----- 6
4 | Synne Holen
2 |Julie Hulleberg
1  |Henriette Jacobsen Hauge
3 |Julie Roseth
5 |Iselin Fagervik Salthe
6 | Milla Nicolaisen

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

(490)
(496)
(494)
(503)
(501)
(495)
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7 (493)

(492)
(502)
10 (499)

Jeanine Skjellum

Ritha Helene Haga

Guro Dgssland Strande
Josefine Nordhagen Walnum
Martine Didriksen

Pernille Torhov
Sofie Andersen

Christina Engebretsen
Marie Elisabeth Andreassen
Stine Jubskas

1-1/1-2 /1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result | Name

Synne Holen

Julie Hulleberg

Henriette Jacobsen Hauge
Julie Roseth

Iselin Fagervik Salthe

Milla Nicolaisen

Follo Dansestudio
Team U&I

Pointe

Pointe
LillestremDanseloft
Focus

Dansehuset Norge
AS

Just Dance
Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio



Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl AB|C

490
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501
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1-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6

1-7 |1-8 |Result | Name

3(12) 4

3(12) |5

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

490 1 1 1 |Jeanine Skjellum

492 8 8 8  |Christina Engebretsen
493 7 7 7  |Sofie Andersen

494 3 3 3 |Guro Dgssland Strande
495 6 6 6 | Pernille Torhov

496 2 2 2 |Ritha Helene Haga

501 5 5 5 |Martine Didriksen

503 4 4 4  |Josefine Nordhagen Walnum
Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (512)  Ida Steffensen

2 (510)  Anniken Prestbgen Stange

Jeanine Skjellum
Christina Engebretsen
Sofie Andersen

Guro Dgssland Strande
Pernille Torhov

Ritha Helene Haga
Martine Didriksen

Josefine
NordhagenWalnum

Follo
Dansestudio

Pointe



3 (511)  Cathrine Breivik Ostnes Focus

4 (513)  Karine Hauge Nilsen Amaze

5 (514)  Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK
Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B/CDE 1-1/1-2/1-3 1-4 1-5 |Result Name
510011 |3 125
51114 1113

51212 2

513|514 41

514 3 |5

Total

Cpl Freestyle  Total Result

3.2

54

1
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--------------- 2 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange
K e 3 |Cathrine Breivik Ostnes
--------------- 1 |Ida Steffensen
4 |- 4 | Karine Hauge Nilsen
5 5 |Ida Kristine Krogstad

510 2 2 2 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange

511 3 3 3 | Cathrine Breivik Ostnes

512 1 1 1 |Ida Steffensen

513 4 4 4 | Karine Hauge Nilsen

514 5 5 5 |Ida Kristine Krogstad

Superfinale Champ

1 (433)  Amanda Maria Tandsether Dance 4 Fun

2 (336)  Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance
o Follo

3 (404)  Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Dansestudio

4 (352)  Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans

5 (385)  Emilie Brekke Ragnes Dans



Superfinale Champ

Final
Freestyle
Cpl A B
33612 213 4
35211 |4 412
385515155
40413 |11 123
43314 3 |1 |1
Total

1

Cpl Freestyle | Total Result

C/D|E|1-1|1-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |Result Name

............... 2 |Lea Lyng Bekkevold
5 |- 4 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
5 5 |Emilie Brekke
4 e |- 3 |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
............... 1 | Amanda Maria Tandsether

336 2 2 2 |Lea Lyng Bekkevold

352 4 4 4 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

385 5 5 5 |Emilie Brekke

404 3 3 3  |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

433 1 1 1 | Amanda Maria Tandsether

Superfinale Elite
) Follo

1 (472)  Henriette Jacobsen Hauge Dansestudio

2 (443)  Joakim Visnes Team Turnbull
) . Follo

3 (490)  Jeanine Skjellum Dansestudio

4 (457)  Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze

5 (512)  Ida Steffensen Follo

Dansestudio



Superfinale Elite
Final
Freestyle

Cpl A/ B/ CDE 1-1/1-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 Result Name

44311 |12 4 12 2 L B 2 |Joakim Visnes

45713 151353 309) |----- |-——-- 4  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
47212 (1|11 14 1  |Henriette Jacobsen Hauge
4905 312135 3(8) |----- | ----- 3 |Jeanine Skjellum

51214 14 514 4 4 |- 5 Ida Steffensen

Total

Cpl Freestyle | Total Result

443 2 2 2 |Joakim Visnes

457 4 4 4  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
472 1 1 1  |Henriette Jacobsen Hauge

490 3 3 3 |Jeanine Skjellum

512 5 5 5 |Ida Steffensen



